MLS #
182661
182660
183107
179163
181157
179935
180227
178965
178200
181040
182685
179795
183301
180687
182161
182970
180791
182059
182060
181218

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active

Type

Wooded Bld Lot
Wooded Bld Lot
Wooded Bld Lot
Wooded Bld Lot
Wooded Bld Lot
Wooded Bld Lot
Wooded Bld Lot
Wooded Bld Lot
Marshfront Bld. Lot
Marshfront Bid. Lot
Wooded Bld Lot
Marshfront Bid. Lot
Marshfront Bid. Lot
Marshfront Bid. Lot
Wooded Home
Wooded Home
Marshfront Home
Wooded Bld Lot
Marshfront Home
Marshfront Home

Islands of Beaufort
Lots and Homes for Sale

As of 1/3/24

Updated 1/3/24

Address

407 Battery Chase
409 Battery Chase
414 Battery Chase
117 Palmetto Place
113 Palmetto Place
111 Palmetto Place
301 Islands Avenue
332 De La Gaye Point
402 Islands Avenue
103 Sunset Court

133 Five Oaks Circle
48 Anchorage Way
404 Islands Avenue
56 Anchorage Way
405 Battery Chase
118 Five Oaks Circle
109 Five Oaks Circle
240 De La Gaye Point
229 De La Gaye Point
32 Anchorage Way

Price
$28,000
$28,000
$29,000
$30,000
$37,500
$39,000
$40,000
$42,000
$69,000
$82,000

$110,000
$114,000
$115,000
$219,900
$889,000
$895,000
$1,150,000
$1,490,000
$1,555,000
$1,695,000

Lot

LOT 25 Belle Grove

LOT 24 Belle Grove

LOT 13 Belle Grove

LOT 60 Belle Grove

LOT 62 Belle Grove

LOT 63 Belle Grove

LOT 12 Belle Grove

LOT 72 Belle Grove

LOT 26 COTTON ISLAND
LOT 2 COTTON ISLAND
LOT 9 Belle Grove

LOT 19 DEER ISLAND
LOT 25 COTTON ISLAND
LOT 18 DEER ISLAND
LOT 26 Belle Grove

LOT 5 Belle Grove

LOT 3 Belle Grove

LOT 30 Belle Grove

LOT 29 Belle Grove

LOT 3 DEER ISLAND

Dock Permit?
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

YES
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



