			Islands of Beaufort Lots and Homes for Sale As of 1/3/24			
			Updated 1/3/24			
MLS#	Status	Туре	Address	Price	Lot	Dock Permit?
182661	Active	Wooded Bld Lot	407 Battery Chase	\$28,000	LOT 25 Belle Grove	N/A
182660	Active	Wooded Bld Lot	409 Battery Chase	\$28,000	LOT 24 Belle Grove	N/A
183107	Active	Wooded Bld Lot	414 Battery Chase	\$29,000	LOT 13 Belle Grove	N/A
179163	Active	Wooded Bld Lot	117 Palmetto Place	\$30,000	LOT 60 Belle Grove	N/A
181157	Active	Wooded Bld Lot	113 Palmetto Place	\$37,500	LOT 62 Belle Grove	N/A
179935	Active	Wooded Bld Lot	111 Palmetto Place	\$39,000	LOT 63 Belle Grove	N/A
180227	Active	Wooded Bld Lot	301 Islands Avenue	\$40,000	LOT 12 Belle Grove	N/A
178965	Active	Wooded Bld Lot	332 De La Gaye Point	\$42,000	LOT 72 Belle Grove	N/A
178200	Active	Marshfront Bld. Lot	402 Islands Avenue	\$69,000	LOT 26 COTTON ISLAND	NO
181040	Active	Marshfront Bld. Lot	103 Sunset Court	\$82,000	LOT 2 COTTON ISLAND	NO
182685	Active	Wooded Bld Lot	133 Five Oaks Circle	\$110,000	LOT 9 Belle Grove	NO
179795	Active	Marshfront Bld. Lot	48 Anchorage Way	\$114,000	LOT 19 DEER ISLAND	NO
183301	Active	Marshfront Bld. Lot	404 Islands Avenue	\$115,000	LOT 25 COTTON ISLAND	NO
180687	Active	Marshfront Bld. Lot	56 Anchorage Way	\$219,900	LOT 18 DEER ISLAND	YES
182161	Active	Wooded Home	405 Battery Chase	\$889,000	LOT 26 Belle Grove	N/A
182970	Active	Wooded Home	118 Five Oaks Circle	\$895,000	LOT 5 Belle Grove	N/A
180791	Pending	Marshfront Home	109 Five Oaks CIrcle	\$1,150,000	LOT 3 Belle Grove	N/A
182059	Active	Wooded Bld Lot	240 De La Gaye Point	\$1,490,000	LOT 30 Belle Grove	N/A
182060	Active	Marshfront Home	229 De La Gaye Point	\$1,555,000	LOT 29 Belle Grove	N/A
181218	Active	Marshfront Home	32 Anchorage Way	\$1,695,000	LOT 3 DEER ISLAND	N/A